OpDAT VGAD
The design-compatible prefab
fiber optic (FO) wall outlet
METZ CONNECT – OpDAT VGAD
The OpDAT VGAD is the design-compatible solution for
everyone who wants to integrate their fiber optic infrastructu-
re professionally and aesthetically into a building. As a prefab
fiber optic (FO) wall outlet, it seamlessly fits into the switch

METZ CONNECT – OpDAT VGAD
150 X X X X X
Order key
Number of fibers
02 = 2 fibers
04 = 4 fibers
Title
E	 = VGAD UPk rw
J = VGAD UPk vw
K = VGAD UP vw
D = VGAD UP0
F = VGAD UP rw
Cable type
C 	= MBO cable Compact (SM)
F	 = FITH cable (SM)
Fiber type
9 	= OS2 (SM9/125)
METZ CONNECT – OpDAT VGAD
XXX XX E
Further variants on request.
Use our configurator on our homepage www.metz-connect.com to configure the required wall outlets.
This allows you to configure wall outlets individually according to your requirements and order them directly.
Connector side B
0	 = without
J	  =	LC
B	=	LC UPC Grade B
K	=	LC APC
C	=	LC APC Grade B
E	 =	SC
M	=	SC UPC Grade B
F	 =	SC APC
D	=	SC APC Grade B
P	 =	E2000 UPC
Q	=	E2000 APC
T	 =	E2000 APC Grade B
Length
02	 = 2 m
05	 = 5 m
10 	= 10 m
20	 = 20 m
50	 = 50 m
...
F0	 = 150 m
Connector side
A (wall outlet)
J 	= LC
K	=	LC APC
C	=	LC APC Grade B
B	=	LC UPC Grade B
Fanout Protection
0 =  no pulling aid
			   (Variant Splice only)
1 =	 bubble wrap
			    (Variant Plug-in only)
3	=	 pulling aid Compact
			    (Variant Plug-in only)
5	=	 pulling aid IP50
			    (Variant Plug-in only)
Mounting set
E	 = without mounting set
G	=	with mounting set
89
89
99
-0
1
|
06
/2
02
6
METZ CONNECT USA Inc.
200 Tornillo Way